Compare Responses

Event #: 10565

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Directional Boring Annual

Contract

Number Of Lines: 7

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount

d & c directional boring,lic
Dennis williams
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
108,700.00000

Total Event Score 0.00000
Line 1:0pen:103019 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 LF 200.00
Unit price 78.0000
Extended price 15,600.00
AOC

Total bid 15,600.00
Net unit price 78.00000
Total Line Score 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 1

Vendor Item Description

12" fusible c900
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:103020 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 100.0000 LF

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
100.00
64.0000
6,400.00

6,400.00
64.00000
0.00

2
10" Fusible C900

Line 3:0pen:103021 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 680.0000 LF

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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0.0000
680.00
46.0000
31,280.00

31,280.00
46.00000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

3

8" Fusible C900

Line 4:0pen:103022 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 280.0000 LF

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
280.00
36.0000
10,080.00

10,080.00

36.00000
0.00

4

6" Fusible C900

Line 5:0pen:103023 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 140.0000 LF

Unit price

Extended price

AOC
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0.0000
140.00
26.0000
3,640.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total bid
Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

3,640.00
26.00000
0.00

5
4" Fusible C900

Line 6:0pen:103024 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1250.0000 LF

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1,250.00
18.0000

22,500.00

22,500.00
18.00000
0.00

6
2" HDPE Pipe

Line 7:0pen:105449 Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 LF 200
Unit price 96.0000
Extended price 19,200.00
AOC

Total bid 19,200.00
Net unit price 96.00000
Total Line Score 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 7
Vendor Item Description 16" Fusible C900
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