

Compare Responses

Event #: 10565

Event Name: Directional Boring Annual Contract

Number Of Lines: 7

Status: Pending award

Performance Evaluation Score	d & c directional boring,llc Dennis williams 0.00
Supplier Total Bid Amount	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines) 108,700.00000
Total Event Score	0.00000
Line 1:Open:103019 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 LF	200.00
Unit price	78.0000
Extended price	15,600.00
AOC	
Total bid	15,600.00
Net unit price	78.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	1
Vendor Item Description	12" fusible c900

Line 2:Open:103020 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.00
Unit price	64.0000
Extended price	6,400.00
AOC	
Total bid	6,400.00
Net unit price	64.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	2
Vendor Item Description	10" Fusible C900
Line 3:Open:103021 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 680.0000 LF	680.00
Unit price	46.0000
Extended price	31,280.00
AOC	
Total bid	31,280.00
Net unit price	46.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	

UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	<p style="text-align: center;">3</p> <p style="text-align: center;">8" Fusible C900</p>
Line 4:Open:103022 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 280.0000 LF Unit price Extended price AOC Total bid Net unit price Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	<p style="text-align: center;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: center;">280.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">36.0000</p> <p style="text-align: center;">10,080.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">10,080.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">36.00000</p> <p style="text-align: center;">0.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">4</p> <p style="text-align: center;">6" Fusible C900</p>
Line 5:Open:103023 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 140.0000 LF Unit price Extended price AOC	<p style="text-align: center;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: center;">140.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">26.0000</p> <p style="text-align: center;">3,640.00</p>

Total bid	3,640.00
Net unit price	26.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	5
Vendor Item Description	4" Fusible C900
Line 6:Open:103024 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1250.0000 LF	1,250.00
Unit price	18.0000
Extended price	22,500.00
AOC	
Total bid	22,500.00
Net unit price	18.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	6
Vendor Item Description	2" HDPE Pipe
Line 7:Open:105449 Output: Contract	

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 LF	200
Unit price	96.0000
Extended price	19,200.00
AOC	
Total bid	19,200.00
Net unit price	96.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	7
Vendor Item Description	16" Fusible C900